
Class 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Noored 

Noored 

Noored 

Noored 

Noored 

Tagavedu 

Tagavedu 

Tagavedu 

Tagavedu 

No. 

6 

7 

8 

9 

16 

19 

21 

40 

72 

85 

86 

177 

444 

9 

27 

32 

80 

95 

3 

6 

13 

65 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Rix PALM 

Henri MULD 

Kaspar ALLIK 

Einar HELJAND 

Sander JÄRVEKÜLA 

Erki KÜLVI 

Janar LEHTINIIT 

Silver TSETSIN 

Marek KÜNNAPAS 

Joonas MÕTSAR 

Margus KÜLMHALLIK 

Mait MUUL 

Hannes-Andrek KIVI 

Mihkel PAJO 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Ruudi REINUMÄGI 

Marten MULD 

Margus SUIGUSAAR 

Andrus VENDEL 

Katrina MATHIESEN 

Kauri METSAOTS 

Transponder 

2 

7 

4 

5 

6 

67 

8 

9 

68 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

20 

21 

22 

23 

46 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Mazda MX-3 

Opel Astra 

Nissan Sunny 

Honda Civic 

Ford Escort RS 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf III 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Puma 

Renault Clio 

Honda CRX 

Opel Corsa 

Honda Civic 

Ford Puma 

Honda CRX 

Opel Astra 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Rix Palm 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Sander Järveküla 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Margus Külmhallik 

Mait Muul 

Turbokilpkonn Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Racing Academy 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Lelle Racing Team 

Erki Sport 
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Class 

Tagavedu 

Tagavedu 

Tagavedu 

Tagavedu 

Vabaklass 

Vabaklass 

Vabaklass 

Vabaklass 

Vabaklass 

No. 

72 

88 

99 

188 

16 

23 

33 

37 

43 

Name 

Eerik HUNT 

Martin MEREVITS 

Morten SILT 

Mihkel SUISLEPP 

Einar HELJAND 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Raimo REEK 

Siim TÕNTS 

Ranno METSAVEER 

Transponder 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Model 

Lada 2107 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 

Lada 21053 

Opel Astra 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Ford Fiesta 

Opel Ascona 

BMW E36 

Entrant 

Milrem Motorsport 

Green Racing Team 

Valtan Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lelle Racing Team 

Lelle Racing Team 

Lelle Racing Team 
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Class 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Naised 

Naised 

Noored 

Noored 

Noored 

Noored 

Noored 

Noored 

Noored 

Tagavedu 

Tagavedu 

No. 

1 

3 

5 

6* 

8 

9* 

9 

33 

72 

444 

533 

13 

37 

2 

9** 

27 

32 

66 

80 

95 

4 

6 

Name 

Karl-Erik TAIM 

Kaur EINOLA 

Tauri JAANSON 

Riho LOIT 

Joosep LAIKSOO 

Jarmo SOOVIK 

Kaspar ALLIK 

Ingmar SÄDE 

Silver TSETSIN 

Mait MUUL 

Silver HILLERMAA 

Katrina MATHIESEN 

Thea REEK 

Kaur EINOLA 

Hannes-Andrek KIVI 

Mihkel PAJO 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Karl SARV 

Ruudi REINUMÄGI 

Marten MULD 

Andrus ALLIKA 

Kristen PRIILINN 

Transponder 

35 

33 

36 

2 

1 

34 

5 

37 

68 

13 

38 

23 

39 

32 

14 

16 

17 

40 

18 

20 

42 

43 

Model 

Audi 80 

Ford Fiesta 

Opel Astra 

Honda Civic 

Ford Fiesta 

Ford Fiesta 

Mazda MX-3 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Renault Clio 

Volkswagen Golf 

BMW E36 

Opel Ascona 

Ford Fiesta 

Honda CRX 

Opel Corsa 

Honda Civic 

Lada 2107 

Ford Puma 

Honda CRX 

Mercedes Benz C180 

Toyota MR2 

Entrant 

Karl-Erik Taim 

Kaur Einola 

Lelle Racing Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Joosep Laiksoo 

Türi AMK 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Mait Muul 

Silver Hillermaa 

Lelle Racing Team 

Lelle Racing Team 

Kaur Einola 

Turbokilpkonn Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Tamm Racing 

Racing Academy 

Erki Sport 

Andrus Allika 

KTP Rally Team 
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Class 

Tagavedu 

Tagavedu 

Tagavedu 

4WD 

No. 

7 

66* 

72* 

37* 

Name 

Oliver OTS 

Karl SARV 

Eerik HUNT 

Siim TÕNTS 

Transponder 

44 

41 

24 

30 

Model 

Toyota MR2 

Lada 2107 

Lada 2107 

Opel Ascona 

Entrant 

KTP Rally Team 

Tamm Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Lelle Racing Team 
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